Nawsko Racing Proofing for May 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:50 Hamilton |Time Traveller 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.21
Each Way 30th 20:45 Lingfield |Raphel Jake 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.21
Single 30th 20:10 Lingfield |[Nogo's Dream 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3.21
Single 30th 18:40 Lingfield |Buxlow Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.21
Single 30th 17:40 Lingfield |Denis Anthony 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.21
Single 30th 14:50 Redcar |American Oak 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.21
Single 30th 14:50 Redcar |Fair Dinkum 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.79
Single 30th 16:40 Brighton |Film Star 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.79
Single 30th 16:40 Brighton |Geralt Of Rivia 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.79
Single 30th 16:10 Brighton |Rawyaan 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.79
Single 30th 15:40 Brighton |Naadyaa 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.79
Single 30th 15:40 Brighton |Rose Camira 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.79
Each Way 30th 17:05 Leicester|King Kraken 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.79
Single 30th 16:30 Leicester|Musical Tribute 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.79
Single 30th 15:30 Leicester|Tudor 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.79
Single 30th 15:00 Leicester|Chorus Line 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 11.79
Single 30th 14:30 Leicester|Perianth 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.29
Double 29th 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.29
16:00 Redcar |Oviedo 4.33 1
15:40 Leicester|Cresta Cat 3.25 3
Each Way 29th 17:55 Leicester|Seraphia 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 8.29
Single 29th 17:25 Leicester|Selenachorus 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.49
Single 29th 17:25 Leicester|Majestic 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.49
Jameela
Single 29th 16:48 Leicester|Cruise 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.49
Single 29th 16:48 Leicester|Carmela 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 8.49
Single 29th 16:15 Leicester|Evocative 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.49
Spark
Single 29th 15:05 Leicester|Sonemos 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 10.49
Single 29th 15:05 Leicester|Forever Proud 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.49
Single 29th 16:20 Windsor |Ciara Storm 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.49
Each Way 29th 14:35 Windsor |Extinction 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.49
Each Way 29th 17:10 Redcar |Alhabor 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.49
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.49
16:40 Chester [Frankness 7.00 5
14:20 Chester |Alsakib 2.50 1
Single 27th 19:40 Salisbury|Savvy 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.49
Brilliance
Single 27th 17:45 Chester |Chillhi 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.49
Single 27th 16:10 Haydock |Due Date 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.49
Single 27th 16:10 Haydock |Secret Mistral 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.49
Single 27th 14:10 York Ticktyboo 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.49
Single 26th 18:55 Speed Dial 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.49
Pontefract Baileys
Single 26th 18:55 Ski Angel 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.49
Pontefract
Single 26th 17:30 Haydock |Burglar's 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.49
Dream
Single 26th 17:30 Haydock |Tremendous 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.49
Times
Single 26th 15:50 Haydock [Fallen Angel 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 17.49
Single 26th 15:00 Inner Space 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.16
Goodwood
Single 26th 16:00 Bath Flying Barty 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.16
Single 26th 14:15 Bath Jimmy Mark 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 16.16
Single 26th 14:15 Bath Star Sprite 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.66
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 20:52 Tables Turned 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.66
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 25th 17:40 Haydock |Design 26.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 12.66
Single 25th 16:50 Covertly 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.66
Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 16:50 Centerstage 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.66
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 16:20 La Belle Vie 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.66
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:12 Catterick |Oh So 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.66
Audacious
Single 25th 17:12 Catterick |The Waiting 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.66
Game
Single 25th 16:10 Catterick |Stellar Queen 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.66
Single 25th 14:10 Catterick |Alfa Moonstone 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 19.66
Single 24th 20:40 Kempton |Knight Of Kings 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.66
Single 24th 20:10 Kempton [Barenboim 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 17.66
Single 24th 20:10 Kempton [Shockwaves 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 18.66
Single 24th 18:10 Kempton |Willowbank 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.66
Single 24th 17:40 Kempton |Farasi Lane 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.66
Single 24th 17:05 Kempton|Golden Phase 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.66
Single 24th 17:05 Kempton |Puzzletown 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 23.66
Single 24th 15:30 Ayr Makinmedoit 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.66
Each Way 24th 14:55 Ayr Elettaria 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.66
Single 24th 17:45 Brilliant Blue 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.66
Yarmouth
Single 24th 17:10 Girl Inthe 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.66
Yarmouth Picture
Single 24th 16:10 Vienna Girl 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.66
Yarmouth
Each Way 24th 15:10 Watch My 23.00 1.00 Win 1 13.20 29.66
Yarmouth Tracer
Single 24th 14:00 Tradesman 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.46
Yarmouth
Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.46
21:00 Ayr Paramaribo 3.25 1
15:40 Flagman 5.00 6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 14:53 Brighton |Island Native 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.46
Single 23rd 14:53 Brighton |Freetodream 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 19.46
Single 23rd 16:10 Kodiman 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.46
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:10 Forest Demon 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.46
\Wolverhampto
n
Double 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.46
14:00 Carlisle |Instant Recall 3.75 5
15:30 Redcar |Senesi 3.25 1
Single 22nd 20:05 Windsor [Kyle Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.46
Lochalsh
Single 22nd 20:05 Windsor [City Cyclone 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.46
Single 22nd 17:40 Redcar |Have You A 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.46
Minute
Single 22nd 17:40 Redcar |King Harry 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.46
Single 22nd 16:10 Carlisle |Hills Of Gold 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.46
Single 21st 17:25 Ripon  |Yorkstone 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.46
Single 21st 17:25 Ripon Katar 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 22.46
Each Way 21st 15:55 Ripon Mister Sox 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.46
Single 20th 20:50 Timedtoperfecti 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 24.46
Doncaster on
Single 20th 20:50 Zafaan 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 25.46

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 20:50 Streetstorm 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.46
Doncaster
Single 20th 17:25 Thirsk  |Menelaus 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.46
Single 20th 17:25 Thirsk  |Shamekh 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 11.46
Single 20th 13:57 Thirsk  |Alfa Moonstone 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 12.46
Single 20th 15:35 Newbury |Laurel 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 12.46
Single 20th 15:35 Newbury |Light Infantry 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.46
Single 20th 16:25 Climate 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 14.46
Newmarket Friendly
Single 20th 14:40 Ararat 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.54
Newmarket
Single 19th 17:15 York Clearpoint 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -0.54
Single 19th 16:45 York No Nay Nicki 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.54
Single 19th 16:10 York New Business 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.46
Single 19th 15:00 York Majestic 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.46
Single 19th 15:00 York Nobel 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.46
Single 19th 14:25 York Queen For You 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.46
Single 19th 13:50 York Dorothy 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.46
Lawrence
Single 19th 17:05 Aurora Dawn 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 5.46
Newmarket
Single 19th 17:05 Muy Muy 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.54
Newmarket Guapo
Single 19th 15:25 Australian 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.54
Newmarket Angel
Single 19th 17:26 Newbury |Dashing 34.00 1.00 Win 1 33.00 -2.54
Panther
Single 19th 17:26 Newbury |Spyfall 11.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 -35.54
Single 19th 16:20 Newbury |Nageeb 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34.54
Single 19th 13:30 Newbury |Trais Fluors 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -33.54
Single 19th 13:30 Newbury |Flag Of Truth 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -32.54
Single 18th 20:05 Muir Wood 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.54
Newmarket
Single 18th 17:20 York Baltic Voyage 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -30.54
Single 18th 17:20 York Torre Del Oro 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -29.54
Single 18th 16:10 York Silent Words 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.54
Single 18th 16:10 York Pillow Talk 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.54
Single 18th 15:35 York The Foxes 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -26.54
Each Way 18th 16:55 Salisbury|Fair Dinkum 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -32.54
Single 18th 16:20 Salisbury|Truthful 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -30.54
Single 18th 16:20 Salisbury|La Isla Mujeres 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34.04
Single 18th 15:45 Salisbury|Seahouses 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -33.04
Single 18th 15:45 Salisbury|lbrahimovic 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.04
Each Way 18th 15:10 Salisbury|Giddy Aunt 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -31.04
Single 17th 20:45 Bath Billaki Mou 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -29.04
Single 17th 20:45 Bath Don't What Me 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -28.04
Boy
Single 17th 20:10 Bath Chinthurst 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.04
Single 17th 18:40 Bath Galilaeus 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -26.04
Single 17th 18:40 Bath Atwixaday 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.04
Single 17th 17:40 Bath Anglesey Lad 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.04
Single 17th 17:15 York Saturn Five 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.04
Single 17th 16:45 York Mon Na Slieve 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -27.04
Single 17th 16:10 York Zu Run 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -36.04
Single 17th 16:10 York Caragio 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -35.04
Single 17th 15:35 York Sea Of Roses 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.04
Single 17th 15:35 York Empress Wu 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -33.04
Single 16th 19:00 Elshaameq 29.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -32.04
\Wetherby
Single 16th 20:20 Sandown|Silence Is 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.04
Golden
Single 16th 15:50 Romanovich 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -30.04
Chepstow
Single 16th 15:50 Kinz 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.04
Chepstow
Single 16th 16:45 Beverley |Denis Anthony 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -36.04




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Double 15th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -35.04
20:05 Windsor |Alba Longa 3.25 1
15:10 Loving Feeling 4.00 3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 20:35 Windsor |Exertive 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.04
Single 15th 20:35 Windsor [Fitz Perfectly 19.00 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 -32.04
Single 15th 17:15 Starry Eyes 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.04
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 16:40 Barney's Angel 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.04
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 16:30 Coconut Bay 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.04
Musselburgh
Single 15th 16:00 Zephlyn 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.04
Musselburgh
Single 15th 13:50 Catterick |Mutanaaseq 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.04
Single 15th 13:50 Catterick |Dreamcasing 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26.04
Single 14th 18:45 Hamilton |Thunder Roar 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -25.04
Single 13th 15:35 Lingfield |Waipiro 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.04
Single 13th 15:35 Lingfield |Inquiring Minds 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23.04
Single 12th 20:45 Ripon Centerstage 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.04
Single 12th 20:15 Ripon Bushfire 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.04
Single 12th 19:05 Ripon  |Turner Girl 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.04
Single 12th 18:05 Rwenearlyther 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.04
Wolverhampto [edad
n
Single 12th 18:05 Popular Dream 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.04
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:30 La Belle Vie 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.04
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:10 Ascot Sterling Knight 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.04
Single 12th 14:05 Chester |Groundbreaker 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.04
Single 12th 14:05 Chester |Maksud 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.04
Single 11th 19:30 Tables Turned 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.04
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 18:30 Fiscal Policy 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.76 -12.04
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 20:10 Thirsk  [Sea In The 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.8
Dark
Single 11th 20:10 Thirsk  [Sea In The 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.8
Dark
Single 11th 18:40 Thirsk  |Happier 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.8
Single 11th 18:10 Thirsk  |Global Crisis 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.8
Single 11th 17:35 Thirsk  |Dreaming 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -10.8
Spires
Single 11th 17:35 Thirsk  |Owners Dream 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.8
Single 11th 16:40 Eccles Street 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.8
Southwell
Single 11th 16:40 Buy The Dip 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.8
Southwell
Single 11th 15:35 Protest Rally 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -17.8
Southwell
Single 11th 15:00 Rogue Soldier 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.8
Southwell
Single 11th 15:00 Exorbitant 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.8
Southwell
Single 11th 14:25 Kracking 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.8
Southwell
Single 11th 16:55 Chester |Burglar's 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.8
Dream
Single 11th 16:55 Chester |Cantora 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.8
Single 11th 15:45 Chester |Amor Vincit 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Omnia
Single 11th 14:05 Chester |Theoryofeveryt 3.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -13.8
hing
Single 10th 21:00 Kempton|Young Endless 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.8
Single 10th 20:30 Kempton [Vasilissa 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -10.8
Single 10th 20:30 Kempton [King Kraken 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -15.3
Single 10th 19:30 Kempton |Adela Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.3
Champagne
Single 9th 20:45 Flag Of Truth 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.3
Newcastle
Single 9th 19:45 Caribbean 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.3
Newcastle Sunset
Single 9th 19:45 Princess 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.3
Newcastle Karine
Single 9th 17:05 Lingfield |Shockwaves 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -10.3
Single 9th 17:05 Lingfield |Cephalus 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15.3
Single 9th 16:35 Lingfield |Gentle 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.3
Single 9th 14:50 Lingfield |lbn Aldar 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -13.3
Single 8th 20:25 Windsor |Astronomica 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -21.3
Single 8th 18:45 Windsor |Splendent 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -33.3
Single 8th 16:45 Mr Gloverman 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.8
Southwell
Single 8th 16:45 Aurora Glory 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -37.8
Southwell
Single 8th 15:05 Easter Sundae 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -36.8
Southwell
Single 8th 14:05 Snow Berry 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.8
Southwell
Double 7th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -34.8
15:50 Hamilton |Arkenstaar 3.75 2
15:10 Hamilton |Where's Jeff 3.75 1
Single 7th 14:35 Hamilton |Northcliff 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.8
Single 7th 13:30 Hamilton |Refuge 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -31.8
Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -38.8
17:20 Escarpment 3.75 3
Doncaster
15:45 Tuddenham 5.00 3
Goodwood Green
Single 6th 19:25 Agwaam 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37.8
Doncaster
Single 6th 17:15 Chasseral 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.8
Newmarket
Single 6th 17:15 Ferrous 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35.8
Newmarket
Single 6th 15:05 Farasi Lane 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -34.8
Goodwood
Treble 5th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -33.8
19:20 All The King's 2.50 2
Newcastle Men
16:10 Soprano 2.50 1
Newmarket
15:45 Kolsai 2.37 2
Goodwood
Single 5th 20:25 Dreamcasing 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -31.8
Newcastle
Single 5th 20:25 Sam's Call 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.8
Newcastle
Single 5th 19:55 Trabajo 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.8
Newcastle Detecho
Single 5th 16:20 \Vecchio 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.8
Goodwood
Single 5th 14:25 Wiltshire 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.8
Newmarket
Single 4th 20:05 Lingfield |Kilcummin 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.8
Single 4th 20:15 Waleyfa 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.20 -25.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 20:15 The Waiting 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -29




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford Game
City
Single 4th 17:45 Bullet 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 17:25 Salisbury|Jersey Gift 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -27
Single 4th 17:25 Salisbury|Big Jimbo 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26
Single 4th 14:10 Salisbury|Spirit Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -25
Breeze
Single 4th 14:10 Salisbury|Musical Tribute 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24
Single 4th 15:25 Redcar |Ribal 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23
Single 4th 14:20 Redcar |Man Of A'an 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22
Single 3rd 19:10 Brighton |Valorant 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21
Single 3rd 19:10 Brighton |Romanovich 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20
Single 3rd 21:00 Kempton [Raphel Jake 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19
Single 3rd 21:00 Kempton |Fiscal Policy 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18
Single 3rd 18:00 Kempton |Elusive Angel 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16
Single 3rd 16:25 Ascot  |Cash 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Single 3rd 15:50 Ascot Marbaan 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
Single 3rd 15:15 Ascot El Habeeb 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13
Single 3rd 14:40 Ascot Queen For You 5.50 1.00 Win 1 450 -12
Single 3rd 14:05 Ascot Balagh 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.5
Single 2nd 20:30 Exceed 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.5
Newcastle
Single 2nd 19:30 Inverinate 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.5
Newcastle
Single 2nd 20:10 Zoukster 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 20:10 Alaskan 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 19:40 Silence Is 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.5
Wolverhampto (Golden
n
Single 2nd 18:40 Reminder 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 16:30 Star Ahoy 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 16:00 Grand Libya 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.5
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 15:00 Franco Grasso 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -6.5
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 15:00 Sarkha 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.5
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 14:30 Rose Camira 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.5
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 14:30 Girl Inthe 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.5
Yarmouth Picture
Single 2nd 16:55 Brighton |Haveagobeau 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.5
Single 2nd 16:20 Brighton |Brilliant Blue 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.5
Single 2nd 15:20 Brighton |Orange Martini 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.5
Single 2nd 15:20 Brighton |Maid In 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.5
Kentucky
Single 2nd 13:50 Brighton |Micks Dream 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.5
Single 2nd 13:50 Brighton |Trais Fluors 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.5
Double 1st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6.5
17:39 Windsor |Galilaeus 3.00 4
14:44 Windsor |Royal Cape 2.00 1
Single 1st 16:03 Beverley |Stellar Queen 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.5
Single 1st 14:18 Beverley |Ponga 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.5
Single 1st 17:04 Windsor |Control 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -2.5
Single 1st 15:19 Windsor |Bletchley 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.5
Storm
Single 1st 15:19 Windsor |Khangai 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.5
Single 1st 17:18 Bath Urban Jungle 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 17:18 Bath Larrsen 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 1.5
Single 1st 14:23 Bath Ceilidh King 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 14:23 Bath Dercol 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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